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Communication & Language 

Traffic Light Games 

Recalling routes and journeys 

New vocabulary: “icky sticky sand” 

 

 

Physical Development 

Tyre Rolling 

Scooters & Trike with Stop & Go Signs  

Hole Punching Train Tickets 

Expressive Arts & Design 

Junk Model Vehicles 

Small World Role Play 

Constructing scenes and objects  

 

 

Maths 

Door Numbers 

Constructing with Shapes 

Counting Pennies at the ‘Toy Shop’ 

Understanding the World 

Roles & Occupations 

 

Looking at Transport 

 

Exploring Ice 

Literacy 

The Journey Home from Grandpa’s 

by Jemima Lumley 

Drawing Maps 

Rhyming Words 

Personal Social & Emotional 

Development (PSED) 

Road Safety 

Looking at similarities & differences 

between people 

Turn taking activities 

 

 

 

EYFS 

7 Areas of 

Learning 

Our new is Independent.     

Listening to stories, Joining in with others, Being motivated to play independently 



 

 

 

Monday 5th January First Day of Term 
Friday 6th February NSPCC Number Day  

(optional dress-up £1 donation for NSPCC) 

Thursday 12th February  Pre-School Stay & Play 9-10am 
Friday 13th February Last Day of Term 

Monday 23rd February First Day of Term 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day   (optional dress-up) 

Friday 6th March Science Day (optional dress-up) 

Friday 27th March Easter Hat Competition (optional) 
Friday 27th March Last Day of Term 

Monday 13th April  First Day of Term  

Monday 13th April National Celebration Day  
(optional Red White & Blue Dress-up £1 donation for WFA) 

Thursday 16th April Pre-School Parents’ Evening (appointments to follow) 

Thursday 23rd April Farm Visit 
Monday 4th May CLOSED – Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 20th May New YrR Parents' Information Evening- 
5.00-6.00pm 

Friday 22nd May Last Day of Term 
Monday 1st June First Day of Term 

Monday 1st June Whole Class Photo 
Monday 15th June Sunshine Day- Fundraiser £ 

Friday 19th June Wallisdean CLOSED - INSET DAY 

Friday 3rd July Wallisdean CLOSED - INSET DAY 
Thursday 16th July Pre-School Parents’ Evening (appointments to follow) 

Tuesday 21st July Pre-School Summer Event 
10-11am Pre-School stayers + parents 

13:45-14:45 Pre-School leavers + parents 
Tuesday 21st July Children’s Last Day  

Wednesday 22nd July Wallisdean CLOSED - INSET DAY 
 

5 INSET days – School is CLOSED for staff training on 

Wednesday 3rd September, Monday 3rd September, 

Friday 19th June,  Friday 3rd July,   Wednesday 22nd July 

 

  


